



Addition/Correction

pubs.acs.org/jmc

Correction to Imidazol-1-ylethylindazole Voltage-Gated Sodium Channel Ligands Are Neuroprotective during Optic Neuritis in a Mouse Model of Multiple Sclerosis

Lorcan Browne, Katie Lidster, Sarah Al-Izki, Lisa Clutterbuck, Cristina Posada, A. W. Edith Chan, Dieter Riddall, John Garthwaite, David Baker, and David L. Selwood*

Journal of Medicinal Chemistry 2014, 57, 2942-2952. DOI: 10.1021/jm401881q

Page 2944. In Table 1, "[³H]sipatrigine" should read "[³H]-BW202W93".

Page 2944. In the right column lines 5 and 31, "[³H]-sipatrigine" should read "[³H]BW202W93".

Page 2945. In Tables 2 and 3, "[³H]sipatrigine" should read "[³H]BW202W93".

Page 2946. In Table 4, "[3H]sipatrigine" should read "[3H]BW202W93".

Page 2946. In the right column line 9, "[³H]sipatrigine" should read "[³H]BW202W93".



Published: April 7, 2015

3637